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101 1109 286 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 1684 397 24 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

203 1321 407 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

204 968 324 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

305 1551 340 16 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

306 MISD 971 142 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

407 1506 328 21 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

408 165 67 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

409 441 133 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 UISD 341 81 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 10057 2505 120 30 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

President and Vice President

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 1 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1409 3 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 2111 2 0 1 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1745 3 0 2 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 1305 4 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1917 7 0 2 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 1127 4 0 2 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1860 6 0 3 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 237 1 0 1 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 579 0 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 425 2 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 12715 32 0 11 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

President and Vice President

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 2 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1102 262 22 5 0 0 1391 21 0 0 0 113 1142 157

102 1679 357 41 11 0 0 2088 25 0 1 0 186 1665 263

203 1301 377 43 5 0 0 1726 24 0 0 0 131 1446 173

204 965 295 17 4 0 0 1281 27 0 1 0 102 1045 162

305 1531 308 39 15 0 0 1893 33 0 0 0 201 1531 194

306 MISD 946 133 19 6 0 0 1104 29 0 0 0 59 949 125

407 1503 299 32 3 0 0 1837 31 0 1 0 137 1564 168

408 166 67 3 2 0 0 238 1 0 0 0 38 119 82

409 427 124 11 2 0 0 564 15 0 0 0 54 384 141

410 UISD 337 69 7 2 0 0 415 12 0 0 0 62 196 169

Totals 9957 2291 234 55 0 0 12537 218 0 3 0 1083 10041 1634

United States Senator
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Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 239 288 82.99 %

409 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 12758 17179 74.27 %

United States Senator

Canvass Results
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Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1080 265 25 13 1383 29 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945

102 1651 381 36 20 2088 26 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755

203 1295 398 27 9 1729 21 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382

204 946 304 19 10 1279 30 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785

305 1514 306 36 28 1884 42 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674

306 MISD 949 132 19 10 1110 23 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533

407 1503 291 26 13 1833 36 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373

408 165 66 3 2 236 3 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288

409 421 124 11 10 566 13 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917

410 UISD 337 71 4 3 415 12 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527

Totals 9861 2338 206 118 12523 235 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179

United States Representative, District No. 21
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12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 72.60 %

102 76.73 %

203 73.47 %

204 73.33 %

305 72.03 %

306 MISD 73.91 %

407 78.76 %

408 82.99 %

409 63.14 %

410 UISD 81.02 %

Totals 74.27 %

United States Representative, District No. 21

Canvass Results
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Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1086 251 26 10 1373 39 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945

102 1655 362 46 10 2073 41 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755

203 1290 348 44 21 1703 47 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382

204 945 283 30 14 1272 37 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785

305 1506 304 37 17 1864 62 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674

306 MISD 937 124 24 6 1091 42 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533

407 1471 304 39 12 1826 43 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373

408 164 64 5 4 237 2 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288

409 426 123 9 7 565 14 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917

410 UISD 334 68 3 5 410 17 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527

Totals 9814 2231 263 106 12414 344 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179
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Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 72.60 %

102 76.73 %

203 73.47 %

204 73.33 %

305 72.03 %

306 MISD 73.91 %

407 78.76 %

408 82.99 %

409 63.14 %

410 UISD 81.02 %

Totals 74.27 %

Railroad Commissioner
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Run Date 11/12/2020
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11/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1080 255 34 1369 43 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1653 363 56 2072 42 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1298 369 43 1710 40 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 933 301 33 1267 42 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1508 313 50 1871 55 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 930 133 26 1089 44 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1485 307 35 1827 42 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 162 69 4 235 4 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 423 129 12 564 15 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 337 64 6 407 20 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 9809 2303 299 12411 347 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 9 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %
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101 1121 254 1375 37 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1695 364 2059 55 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1344 361 1705 45 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 967 297 1264 45 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1562 304 1866 60 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 960 130 1090 43 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1523 296 1819 50 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 171 66 237 2 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 429 134 563 16 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 349 60 409 18 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 10121 2266 12387 371 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 6 Unexpired Term

Canvass Results
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Run Date 11/12/2020
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Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1088 257 30 1375 37 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1656 357 58 2071 43 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1286 365 50 1701 49 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 938 287 30 1255 54 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1519 301 41 1861 65 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 947 126 23 1096 37 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1499 296 25 1820 49 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 169 63 5 237 2 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 422 132 10 564 15 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 339 62 5 406 21 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 9863 2246 277 12386 372 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 7

Canvass Results
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Run Date 11/12/2020
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12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1086 260 31 1377 35 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1649 349 61 2059 55 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1284 367 47 1698 52 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 944 286 33 1263 46 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1516 294 45 1855 71 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 937 127 25 1089 44 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1492 283 34 1809 60 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 167 66 4 237 2 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 433 121 12 566 13 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 343 58 4 405 22 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 9851 2211 296 12358 400 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 8

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS
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11/3/2020
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Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %



Precinct Be
rt

 R
ic

ha
rd

so
n 

, R
EP

El
iz

ab
et

h 
D

av
is

 F
ri

ze
ll 

, D
EM

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Re
je

ct
ed

 w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

U
nr

es
ol

ve
d 

w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

101 1110 259 1369 43 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1689 370 2059 55 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1313 383 1696 54 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 966 298 1264 45 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1542 308 1850 76 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 957 132 1089 44 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1526 292 1818 51 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 169 67 236 3 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 432 132 564 15 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 344 65 409 18 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 10048 2306 12354 404 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 3

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election
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Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1107 261 1368 44 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1694 359 2053 61 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1321 372 1693 57 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 974 293 1267 42 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1547 302 1849 77 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 954 126 1080 53 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1520 283 1803 66 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 165 68 233 6 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 432 130 562 17 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 341 66 407 20 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 10055 2260 12315 443 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 4

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 14 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1118 249 1367 45 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1682 355 2037 77 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1316 367 1683 67 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 966 290 1256 53 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1537 297 1834 92 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 955 125 1080 53 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1515 292 1807 62 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 169 63 232 7 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 435 128 563 16 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 342 63 405 22 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 10035 2229 12264 494 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 9

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 15 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1099 264 1363 49 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1683 360 2043 71 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1302 377 1679 71 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 963 294 1257 52 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1537 301 1838 88 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 959 127 1086 47 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1502 296 1798 71 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 171 66 237 2 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 433 132 565 14 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 340 66 406 21 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 9989 2283 12272 486 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

Member State Board of Education, District No. 1

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 16 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1113 253 1366 46 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1673 363 2036 78 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1320 368 1688 62 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 971 286 1257 52 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1530 307 1837 89 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 951 131 1082 51 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1499 299 1798 71 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 170 66 236 3 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 430 133 563 16 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 338 64 402 25 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 9995 2270 12265 493 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

State Senator, District No. 24

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 17 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1102 256 1358 54 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1681 357 2038 76 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1333 357 1690 60 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 956 291 1247 62 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1536 302 1838 88 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 946 138 1084 49 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1514 290 1804 65 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 171 64 235 4 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 430 134 564 15 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 343 62 405 22 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 10012 2251 12263 495 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

State Representative, District No. 53

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 18 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1096 261 1357 55 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1679 360 2039 75 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1306 378 1684 66 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 960 295 1255 54 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1528 308 1836 90 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 943 135 1078 55 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1504 293 1797 72 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 164 69 233 6 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 426 138 564 15 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 337 68 405 22 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 9943 2305 12248 510 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

Chief Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 19 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1199 1199 213 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1807 1807 307 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1450 1450 300 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 1072 1072 237 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1633 1633 293 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 992 992 141 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1605 1605 264 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 190 190 49 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 475 475 104 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 351 351 76 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 10774 10774 1984 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

District Attorney, 198th Judicial District

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 20 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1203 1203 209 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1795 1795 319 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1456 1456 294 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 1056 1056 253 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1631 1631 295 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 978 978 155 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1604 1604 265 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 192 192 47 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 466 466 113 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 353 353 74 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 10734 10734 2024 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

County Attorney

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 21 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1209 1209 203 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1790 1790 324 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1453 1453 297 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 1052 1052 257 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1630 1630 296 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 989 989 144 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1619 1619 250 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 191 191 48 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 467 467 112 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 352 352 75 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 10752 10752 2006 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

Sheriff

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 22 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %



Precinct Re
be

ka
h 

"R
eb

a"
 D

ou
gl

as
 , 

RE
P

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Re
je

ct
ed

 w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

U
nr

es
ol

ve
d 

w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

101 1210 1210 202 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1793 1793 321 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

203 1448 1448 302 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 1061 1061 248 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

305 1624 1624 302 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 982 982 151 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 1605 1605 264 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 192 192 47 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 474 474 105 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 354 354 73 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 10743 10743 2015 0 0 0 1083 10041 1634 12758 17179 74.27 %

County Tax Assessor-Collector

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 23 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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101 1197 1197 215 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1794 1794 320 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

Totals 2991 2991 535 0 0 0 299 2807 420 3526 4700 75.02 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 24 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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305 1629 1629 297 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 987 987 146 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

Totals 2616 2616 443 0 0 0 260 2480 319 3059 4207 72.71 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 25 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %
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203 1446 1446 304 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 1080 1080 229 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

Totals 2526 2526 533 0 0 0 233 2491 335 3059 4167 73.41 %

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2 Unexpired Term

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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101 1208 1208 204 0 0 0 113 1142 157 1412 1945 72.60 %

102 1804 1804 310 0 0 0 186 1665 263 2114 2755 76.73 %

Totals 3012 3012 514 0 0 0 299 2807 420 3526 4700 75.02 %

Constable, Precinct No. 1

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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203 1448 1448 302 0 0 0 131 1446 173 1750 2382 73.47 %

204 1066 1066 243 0 0 0 102 1045 162 1309 1785 73.33 %

Totals 2514 2514 545 0 0 0 233 2491 335 3059 4167 73.41 %

Constable, Precinct No. 2

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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305 1636 1636 290 0 0 0 201 1531 194 1926 2674 72.03 %

306 MISD 1019 1019 114 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

Totals 2655 2655 404 0 0 0 260 2480 319 3059 4207 72.71 %

Constable, Precinct No. 3

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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407 1610 1610 259 0 0 0 137 1564 168 1869 2373 78.76 %

408 192 192 47 0 0 0 38 119 82 239 288 82.99 %

409 473 473 106 0 0 0 54 384 141 579 917 63.14 %

410 UISD 361 361 66 0 0 0 62 196 169 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 2636 2636 478 0 0 0 291 2263 560 3114 4105 75.86 %

Constable, Precinct No. 4

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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407 129 123 115 112 60 35 574 302 0 0 0 15 255 22

Totals 129 123 115 112 60 35 574 302 0 0 0 15 255 22

FLYING L PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT Board of Directors - At Large - Vote for none, one, two or three

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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407 292 366 79.78 %

Totals 292 366 79.78 %

FLYING L PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT Board of Directors - At Large - Vote for none, one, two or three

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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408 10 11 8 5 6 4 44 106 0 0 0 11 29 10

410 UISD 212 206 161 111 64 59 813 468 0 0 0 62 196 169

Totals 222 217 169 116 70 63 857 574 0 0 0 73 225 179

UTOPIA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Board Trustees - At Large - Vote for none, one, two or three

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 33 of 37

Official results

Registered Voters

12758 of 17179 = 74.27 %

Precincts Reporting

16 of 16 = 100.00 %



Precinct To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

408 50 61 81.97 %

410 UISD 427 527 81.02 %

Totals 477 588 81.12 %

UTOPIA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Board Trustees - At Large - Vote for none, one, two or three

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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305 61 68 129 9 0 0 0 47 87 4 138 123 112.20 %

306 MISD 557 508 1065 68 0 0 0 59 949 125 1133 1533 73.91 %

407 7 1 8 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 8 14 57.14 %

408 26 37 63 3 0 0 0 9 37 20 66 74 89.19 %

Totals 651 614 1265 80 0 0 0 116 1078 151 1345 1744 77.12 %

MEDINA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION A

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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305 254 183 437 62 0 0 0 54 385 60 499 729 68.45 %

Totals 254 183 437 62 0 0 0 54 385 60 499 729 68.45 %

CITY OF BANDERA Mayor - Vote for none or one

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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305 242 192 152 586 412 0 0 0 54 385 60 499 729 68.45 %

Totals 242 192 152 586 412 0 0 0 54 385 60 499 729 68.45 %

CITY OF BANDERA City Council - Vote for none, one or two

Canvass Results

November 2020 Election

Run Time 8:23 AM

Run Date 11/12/2020
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